
 
 

 
 

HUMSHAUGH PARISH COUNCIL 
Bi-Monthly Parish Council Meeting 
Supper Room, Humshaugh Village Hall 

 
7PM on THURSDAY, 14 SEPTEMBER 2017 

 

AGENDA 
 
1 APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE 

2 DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS 
To check individual Declarations of Interests use the link below (click on “List of All T&PC” and 

select “Humshaugh” ​http://www.northumberland.gov.uk/Councillors/Parish-Town.aspx  

3 MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING - 13 JULY 2017 

4 MATTERS ARISING 

1. BT Phone Box (awaiting reply) 
2. Chollerford Bridge (info circulated) 
3. Core Plan (response submitted) 
4. Village Notes (volunteer found) 
5. Rag Wort (letter sent) 
6. Traffic Calming 20mph limit (update) 

5 BUSINESS 

5.1 Standing Orders amended 

6 

6.1 
6.2 

SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS & RECEIPTS 

Bank Statements 
Income / Expenditure 

7 

7.1 
7.2 
7.3 
7.4 
7.5 

PLANNING APPLICATIONS 

Chesters Meadows - 16/00923/FUL: kerbstones, drainage 
East Lea (Haughton Square) - 17/02160/REM: residents queries 
36 Dwellings, Chollerford roundabout - 17/01931/OUT: response submitted 
Waterside Farm - 17/02810/COU: response submitted 
Leggit / Gibson’s Field: clarification sought 

8 
8.1 
8.2 
8.3 

CONSULTATIONS 
Widdrington Terrace, Highways Order: response submitted 
NALC / DDCMS Broadband consultation 
Local Transport Plan - top 3 priorities 

9 REPORTS 

10 CORRESPONDENCE 

11 ANY OTHER BUSINESS 

12 DATE OF NEXT MEETING 

7pm on THURSDAY, 9 NOVEMBER 2017 

 

Helyn Douglas, Clerk to Humshaugh Parish Council (15 Welbeck Road, Guide Post, Choppington, NE62 5NH) 
E: ​humshaughpc@gmail.com​  T: 01670 826803 

http://www.northumberland.gov.uk/Councillors/Parish-Town.aspx
mailto:humshaughpc@outlook.com

